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Date Module Registration Time
02 Jul, Mon BCLS Re-cert & AED 7.45 am
03 Jul, Tue ACLS Day 1 7.45 am
04 Jul, Wed ACLS Day 2 7.45 am
05 Jul, Thu Basic Clinical Procedural Simulation 8.15 am
06 Jul, Fri Computer Based Simulation 7.45 am
09 Jul, Mon Paediatrics & Airway Simulation 8.15 am
10 Jul, Tue Team STEPPS 7.45 am
11 Jul, Wed Advanced Clinical Procedural Simulation 8.15 am
12 Jul, Thu Crisis Simulation 7.45 am

13 Jul, Fri Professionalism in Action 7.45 am
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NUS SIMMURASION PROGRAM

Basic Life Support (BCLS) & AED — R MLE & AED

Advanced Cardiac Life Support Course(ACLS) R0 ffifkE &

Basic & Advanced Clinical Procedural Sim HEA - JCHANBERFHE IaL—vav
Surgical Consent Taking ARt FEE o REFHOER

Blood Transfusion R t and Spiking Blood
ansfusion Request and Spiking Bloo Bl — 4 — & e < 5

Bags

OT etiquette(operating theatre etiquette)
Scrubbing

Gowning

Degowning
NG(Nasogastric)tube insertion
Cricothyroidotomy

Stapling, Removal of Staples
Care of Surgecal Drains
IV(intravenous) Cannulation
Venipuncture

Drawing Blood Culture
ABG(arterial blood gas) Sampling
Infusion Administration
Morphine Dilution

Urinary Catheterization
Suprapubic Catheterization
Ultrasound Imaging

Haptics Skill

Lumber Puncture

Central Venous Line Insertion
Removal

Needle Decompression

Chest Tube Insertion-Removal
Suturing, Knot-tying

Removal of Surtures

Airway Management

Pediatric Simulation
Computer-based Simulation
TeamSTEEPS Patient Safety Simulation
Acute Clinical Crisis Simulation

Professionalism-in-Action
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